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FEDERACION 12 TOMA DE TIEMPOS ZONA ORIENTAL
Az N MIJAS, 11/2/2023
Prueba 15 Masc., 100m Espalda Absoluto Masc.

11/02/2023 - 16:00

Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

3 SALCEDO MEDINA, David
4 AGUILERA LOPEZ, Alejandro
5 RODRIGUEZ POZO, Yago

Serie 2de 3

1 MEDIALDEA JURADO, Jose Antonio
2 GARCIA MOLINA, Ruben

3 LEDESMA, Gabiriel

4 JUAREZ SALMERON, Dario

5 ALCANTARA GARCIA, Angel

6 CARO SALAS, Sergio

7 LORENZO SANCHEZ, Gabriel

Serie 3de 3

1 ZARAGOZA VARON, Arturo

2 MARTIN RUIZ, Miguel Angel

3 JIMENEZ COBO, Daniel

4 LOPEZ BOLIVAR, Javier

5 ENRIQUEZ ROMERO, Luis

6 GARCIA CALZADO, Alejandro
7 ESPINAR SANCHEZ, Antonio
8 GARCIA JUSTICIA, Jose
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C.D. Los Alamos Motril
C.N. Churriana
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas

C.D. Natacion Andujar

C.N. Almeria

C.N. Estepona

C.N. Armilla

C.N. Jaen 99

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

C.D. Los Alamos Motril

C.Kronos Nataciéon Mijas
C.D. Los Alamos Motril

Universidad De Granada
Universidad De Granada

C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce

C.D. Natacion Andujar
Universidad De Granada
Universidad De Granada

1:30.19
1:15.81
1:13.63
1:11.42
1:11.71
1:13.91
1:24.29

1:09.93
1:08.80
1:09.10
1:03.54
1:03.96
1:08.48
1:09.79
1:10.18
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